St Laurence Church Infant School Governing Board Attendance 2022/23

WHOLE GOVERNING BOARD:
Governor Name

Catherine Smith - HT

lan Skidmore - Foundation, Diocese
Janet Chapman - Foundation, Ex-Officic
Rick Hill - Foundation, PCC

Anna Youngs - Foundation, PCC
James Tromans - Foundation, PCC
David Steadman - Parent

Thom Wareing - Parent

Tom Blewitt - Foundation, Diocese
Emma Riordon - Foundation, PCC
Lorraine Sharp - Staff

Kathryn Thorp - Parent

Sheena Rancins - LA

Moez Somani - Foundation, Diocese

Percentage per possible attendances.

13/09/2022 07/12/2022 12/01/2023 28/03/2023 12/07/2023

<

< < < <

> < < 2 <

< <> <=<2>P

> < < < <

<> P> <<=<=<<=<

Y = present; A = apologies sent and absence approved; V = attendance via Teams; N = no apologies sent.

FINANCE, STAFFING & SITE:

Governor Name

Tom Blewitt - Chair
Catherine Smith
lan Skidmore

Anna Youngs
Emma Riordan
Rick Hill

Percentage per possible attendances.

29/11/2022 21/03/2023 11/07/2023

< <> zZz=<<=<

< < < < < <

<

Y = present; A = apologies sent and absence approved; V = attendance via Teams; N = no apologies sent.

CURRICULUM, SAFEGUARDING, PUPIL WELFARE & ADMISSIONS:

Governor Name

David Steadman - Chair
Sheena Rancins
Catherine Smith

Janet Chapman
Kathryn Thorp

Lorraine Sharp

Moez Somani

Thom Wareing

Percentage per possible attendances.

09/11/2022 23/03/2023

Y

Z <2 <<

Y

<> <> <<

<~ > << =< < <

10/05/2023 05/07/2023

< >

< < < <

Y
A
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
A
Y
Attendance
66%
100%
33%
50%
100%
100%
Attendance
100%
66%
100%
66%
75%
75%
50%
100%

Y = present; A = apologies sent and absence approved; V = attendance via Teams; N = no apologies sent.

Attendance

100%
50%
100%
100%
33%
100%
66%
100%
75%
100%
100%
50%
33%
100%



