St Laurence Church Infant School Governing Board Attendance 2022/23

WHOLE GOVERNING BOARD:

Governor Name	13/09/2022	07/12/2022	12/01/2023	28/03/2023	12/07/2023	Attendance
Catherine Smith - HT	Υ	Υ		Υ	Υ	100%
Ian Skidmore - Foundation, Diocese	Υ	N		Υ	Α	50%
Janet Chapman - Foundation, Ex-Officio	Υ	Υ		Υ		100%
Rick Hill - Foundation, PCC		Y		Υ	Υ	100%
Anna Youngs - Foundation, PCC	V	Α		Α		33%
James Tromans - Foundation, PCC					Υ	100%
David Steadman - Parent	Α	Υ		Υ		66%
Thom Wareing - Parent				Υ	Υ	100%
Tom Blewitt - Foundation, Diocese	Υ	Α		Υ	Υ	75%
Emma Riordon - Foundation, PCC	Υ	Υ		Υ	Υ	100%
Lorraine Sharp - Staff	Υ	Υ		Υ	Υ	100%
Kathryn Thorp - Parent	Υ	Α		Α	Υ	50%
Sheena Rancins - LA		Υ		Α	Α	33%
Moez Somani - Foundation, Diocese	Υ	Υ		Υ	Υ	100%

Percentage per possible attendances.

Y = present; A = apologies sent and absence approved; V = attendance via Teams; N = no apologies sent.

FINANCE, STAFFING & SITE:

Governor Name	29/11/2022	21/03/2023	3 11/07/2023	Attendance
Tom Blewitt - Chair	Υ	Υ	А	66%
Catherine Smith	Υ	Υ	Υ	100%
Ian Skidmore	N	Υ	N	33%
Anna Youngs	Α	Υ		50%
Emma Riordan	Υ	Υ	Υ	100%
Rick Hill	Υ	Υ	Υ	100%

Percentage per possible attendances.

Y = present; A = apologies sent and absence approved; V = attendance via Teams; N = no apologies sent.

CURRICULUM, SAFEGUARDING, PUPIL WELFARE & ADMISSIONS:

Governor Name	09/11/2022	23/03/2023	10/05/2023	05/07/2023	Attendance
David Steadman - Chair	Υ	Υ			100%
Sheena Rancins		Υ	Υ	Α	66%
Catherine Smith	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	100%
Janet Chapman	Υ	Α	Υ		66%
Kathryn Thorp	N	Υ	Υ	Υ	75%
Lorraine Sharp	Υ	Α	Υ	Υ	75%
Moez Somani	N	Υ	Α	Υ	50%
Thom Wareing			Υ	Υ	100%

Percentage per possible attendances.

Y = present; A = apologies sent and absence approved; V = attendance via Teams; N = no apologies sent.